ECONOMIC & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

Meeting Agenda
February 8, 2012 7:15 PM
Trumbull Town Hall

Attendance

Old Business

New Business

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7
8)
9)

Review / Approval of January 5, 2012 Meeting Minutes
Business recruitment update

Update on Economic Development Director search
Business tax abatement ordinance

EDC budget update

Marketing Communications Plan update

Nutmeg Drive application discussion

Planning for ECDC breakfast

Review of Commissioner input

- Suggested Commission goals

- Areas of individual Commissioner expertise / leadership

10)Review of future meeting dates
11) Other business

Community Input

Adjournment



